GSM Matt Art Card for Cover 
Two Colour Offset Printing on 170 
GSM Matt Art Paper for Inner 
pages with centre pinning

500 Nos.

31,850

00

8% Service Tax on item 1 
 1.5 % Resale Tax on item 2-4

720
651

00
00

TOTAL                          
 53,777
00
Rupees Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Seven Only \024

5.      They filed their returns both under the Finance Act, 1994 as also the 
Act.  An order of assessment was passed by the Assessing Authority in 
terms of Section 12 of the Karnataka Sales Tax Act and Rule 3 of the 
Karnataka Sales Tax Rules, material portion whereof reads as under :